10000089591

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·
DB

Office Use Only



100108478861

08/30/07--01020--016 **160.00

O7 AUG 30 PH I2: L2

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEE FLORICE

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C						
SUBJ	_{ECT:} Valen	tine Equities L.L.C.					
			d Liability Compa	ıy)			
The cr	iclosed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.				
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	at to the following:				
	Nicholas A	A. Valentine					
		(Name of Person)				
	Valentine	Equities L.L.C.			TAL	07	
,			(Firm/Company)		LAH AH	A Jic	r.c.a.
	1075 Stor	y Rd			ASS	AUG 30	Ç.
			(Address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	in Ö	<u>-</u> -	r.ec
	Winter Ga	arden FL 34787			FLO	PM 12: L2	Elizar S
		· (Cin	/State and Zip Code		 	1.2	· Valence
	•				B		
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please	Call: .				
Nich	nolas A. Va	alentine	at (407	905-889	cphone Number)		
	(Nam	e of Potson)	(Area Code	& Daytime Tel	ephone Number)		
Enclo	sed is a check t	for the following amount:	•				
_ \$125	.00 Filing Fcc	S130.00 Filing Fce & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Certified Cop (additional copy	ı y	\$160.00 Filing Fce, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo		
•		Malling Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314	Registration Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	urier Address on Section of Corporation uilding cutive Center (ee, FL 32301	s		1

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		•			
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	s:	•			
•					
VALENTINE EQUITI	IES L.L.C.				
(Must end with the words "Limited Liab	oility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
ARTICLE II - Address:					
The mailing address and street address of the p	principal office of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
1075 Story Rd	1075 Story Rd				
Winter Garden FL 34787	Winter Garden FL 34787				
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg business entity with an active Florida registration.)		or ampthor			
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:	AUG.			
Nicholas A. Valentii	ne	30 30 SSE			
Nam	·				
1075 Story Rd		PH 12: 12 OF STATE E. FLORIDA			
Florida street a	ddress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	3 F.G			
Winter Garden FL 3	347,87	Þ			
City, State	e, and Zip				

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

6142214525

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	<u>litie:</u>		Name and Address:			
	"MGR" = Manag	ger				
	"MGRM" = Man					
		3				
MGRM			Nicholas A Valentino			
1			1075 Story Rd			
			Winter Garden FL 34787			
	MGRM		Anthony Valentine			
			1075 Story Rd			
			Winter Garden FL 34787			
		<u>—</u>				
	•					
		*				
	(Use attachment	if necessary)				
ABOTE	NE	4-A- 15 - 41 - 11 41 - 11 4	C. Cit			
			e of filing: (OPTIONAL)			
			ecific and cannot be more than five business days pric)T		
to or ye) days after the da	ite of filing.)	•			
		•	,			
	DEALEDED OF	CONTACTOR .	.			
	REQUIRED SIG	SNATURE:	O) AL			
	•			a arin		
	•	Wuhalas A	Valent HE 55	ll jj		
	•	Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member.	TEMP		
	(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution					
	of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury (-'c)					
	n are true.)	7				
٠		Nicholas A.Vale	ntine 로개 등	all r		
		Typed	or printed name of signee			

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)